Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/11/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 10/18/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091011004475 Oct 11, 2009 12:14 AM BL01 825 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL091011004476 Oct 11, 2009 12:35 AM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL091011004477 Oct 11, 2009 12:41 AM BL01 825 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 45 S Edgemont Ave
LBL091011004478 Oct 11, 2009 01:12 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL091011004479 Oct 11, 2009 01:45 AM BL01 825 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 14 Carmell St
LBL091011004480 Oct 11, 2009 02:26 AM 3215 Suicide / Or At
Incident Address: 412 Charles
LBL091011004481 Oct 11, 2009 02:26 AM 3155 Personal Injury
Incident Address: 5 Points
LBL091011004482 Oct 11, 2009 02:45 AM BL01 827 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: N Liberty St&belleville Rd
LBL091011004483 Oct 11, 2009 02:47 AM BL01 825 3326 Suspicious Vehi
Incident Address: Main St&denton Rd
LBL091011004484 Oct 11, 2009 08:24 AM BL01 827 2415 Noise Complaint
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL091011004485 Oct 11, 2009 08:44 AM BL01 827 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 45 S Edgemont Ave
LBL091011004486 Oct 11, 2009 09:43 AM 827 6701 Follow-up
Incident Address: 26 Rose
LBL091011004487 Oct 11, 2009 09:43 AM 6701 Follow-up
Incident Address: 26 Rose
LBL091011004488 Oct 11, 2009 11:14 AM BL01 827 3598 E-911 Hangup/in
Incident Address: 471 Victorian Ln
LBL091011004489 Oct 11, 2009 11:37 AM 826 0490 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 161 Church
LBL091011004490 Oct 11, 2009 02:57 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL091011004491 Oct 11, 2009 04:12 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL091011004492 Oct 11, 2009 04:38 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL091011004493 Oct 11, 2009 05:03 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL091011004494 Oct 11, 2009 07:17 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL091011004495 Oct 11, 2009 07:29 PM 826 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: Savage & Colonial
LBL091012004496 Oct 12, 2009 01:49 AM BL01 825 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 45 S Edgemont Ave
LBL091012004497 Oct 12, 2009 02:17 AM BL01 823 3326 Suspicious Vehi
Incident Address: 111 Carmell St
Page 1 of 610/19/2009 08:55 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/11/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 10/18/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091012004498 Oct 12, 2009 04:18 AM BL01 6099 Vehicle Reposse
Incident Address: 45 Loza Ln
LBL091012004499 Oct 12, 2009 05:47 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&loza Ln
LBL091012004500 Oct 12, 2009 05:58 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&loza Ln
LBL091012004501 Oct 12, 2009 08:28 AM BL01 801 4599 Information - G
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091012004502 Oct 12, 2009 10:36 AM BL01 824 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 228 N Aberdeen Ct
LBL091012004503 Oct 12, 2009 10:50 AM BL01 801 4599 Information - G
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091012004504 Oct 12, 2009 12:41 PM BL01 801 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 228 N Aberdeen Ct
LBL091012004505 Oct 12, 2009 01:34 PM BL01 801 3328 Suspicious Pers
Incident Address: 407 W Columbia Ave
LBL091012004506 Oct 12, 2009 03:42 PM 823 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 24 Church
LBL091012004507 Oct 12, 2009 09:28 PM 823 3324 Suspicious Situ
Incident Address: Sumpter&owens
LBL091013004508 Oct 13, 2009 01:35 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&harbour Point
LBL091013004509 Oct 13, 2009 02:06 AM BL01 825 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 465 Main St
LBL091013004510 Oct 13, 2009 05:43 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&bedell St
LBL091013004511 Oct 13, 2009 08:41 AM BL01 824 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091013004512 Oct 13, 2009 10:25 AM BL01 824 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091013004513 Oct 13, 2009 10:32 AM BL01 824 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091013004514 Oct 13, 2009 02:05 PM BL01 824 6701 Follow-up
Incident Address: 409 W Columbia Ave
LBL091013004515 Oct 13, 2009 02:46 PM BL01 801 4599 Information - G
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091013004516 Oct 13, 2009 06:19 PM BL01 801 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 496 Main St
LBL091013004517 Oct 13, 2009 06:52 PM BL01 823 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 9 Loza Ln
LBL091013004518 Oct 13, 2009 07:17 PM BL01 823 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: Huron River Dr&main St
LBL091013004519 Oct 13, 2009 10:46 PM BL01 823 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL091014004520 Oct 14, 2009 03:09 AM BL01 825 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 300 Oxford Ct
Page 2 of 610/19/2009 08:55 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/11/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 10/18/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091014004521 Oct 14, 2009 03:47 AM 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Mini Mart
LBL091014004522 Oct 14, 2009 03:49 AM BL01 825 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL091014004523 Oct 14, 2009 05:47 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&south St
LBL091014004524 Oct 14, 2009 07:28 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&loza Ln
LBL091014004525 Oct 14, 2009 07:56 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&spencer St
LBL091014004526 Oct 14, 2009 08:21 AM 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 894 E Huron River Dr
LBL091014004527 Oct 14, 2009 08:25 AM BL01 824 5299 Weapons Violati
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091014004528 Oct 14, 2009 08:29 AM 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Huron River/martinsville
LBL091014004529 Oct 14, 2009 08:44 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL091014004530 Oct 14, 2009 09:10 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&e Davis St
LBL091014004531 Oct 14, 2009 11:00 AM BL01 824 5299 Weapons Violati
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091014004532 Oct 14, 2009 01:46 PM BL01 823 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 181 Church St
LBL091014004533 Oct 14, 2009 02:39 PM BL01 824 3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091014004534 Oct 14, 2009 02:47 PM BL01 824 2405 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091014004535 Oct 14, 2009 03:30 PM BL01 3728 Parking Complai
Incident Address: 170 W Columbia Ave
LBL091014004536 Oct 14, 2009 03:53 PM BL01 823 3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 15 Carmell St
LBL091014004537 Oct 14, 2009 04:27 PM BL01 3324 Suspicious Situ
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&sheldon Rd
LBL091014004538 Oct 14, 2009 08:32 PM BL01 823 3330 Agency Assist T
Incident Address: 380 N Liberty St
LBL091014004539 Oct 14, 2009 08:45 PM BL01 827 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&s Liberty St
LBL091014004540 Oct 14, 2009 09:12 PM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Huron River Dr&bay Pointe Dr
LBL091014004541 Oct 14, 2009 09:54 PM 827 3328 Suspicious Pers
Incident Address: Sumpter&hull
LBL091014004542 Oct 14, 2009 10:01 PM 827 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: Tuscon Manor
LBL091014004543 Oct 14, 2009 10:17 PM BL01 827 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
Page 3 of 610/19/2009 08:55 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/11/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 10/18/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091014004544 Oct 14, 2009 10:50 PM BL01 827 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 458 W Waterbury Ct
LBL091014004545 Oct 14, 2009 11:19 PM BL01 827 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL091015004546 Oct 15, 2009 01:56 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&sheldon Rd
LBL091015004547 Oct 15, 2009 02:15 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&5th St
LBL091015004548 Oct 15, 2009 10:02 AM BL01 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 54 Madelon St
LBL091015004549 Oct 15, 2009 11:48 AM 822 3170 Private Propert
Incident Address: Belle Plaza
LBL091015004550 Oct 15, 2009 11:50 AM BL01 822 3318 Found Property
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091015004551 Oct 15, 2009 01:17 PM BL01 6701 Background Inve
Incident Address: 95 Wexford Ave
LBL091015004552 Oct 15, 2009 01:29 PM BL01 822 3170 Private Propert
Incident Address: 573 Main St
LBL091015004553 Oct 15, 2009 02:03 PM 822 3324 Suspicious Situ
Incident Address: Look Insurance
LBL091015004554 Oct 15, 2009 02:09 PM BL01 824 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 420 Sumpter Rd
LBL091015004555 Oct 15, 2009 03:44 PM BL01 823 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091015004556 Oct 15, 2009 06:50 PM BL01 823 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 73 Carmell St
LBL091015004557 Oct 15, 2009 07:10 PM BL01 823 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 220 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL091015004558 Oct 15, 2009 09:38 PM BL01 823 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&daisy Blvd
LBL091015004559 Oct 15, 2009 10:22 PM BL01 823 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL091015004560 Oct 15, 2009 10:32 PM 823 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville/bridge
LBL091016004561 Oct 16, 2009 01:48 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&roys St
LBL091016004562 Oct 16, 2009 01:58 AM 825 3598 E-911 Hangup/in
Incident Address: 505 Estrada
LBL091016004563 Oct 16, 2009 02:22 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&roys St
LBL091016004564 Oct 16, 2009 02:45 AM 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/belle Plaza
LBL091016004565 Oct 16, 2009 03:48 AM BL01 827 2999 All Other Traff
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL091016004566 Oct 16, 2009 10:58 AM 822 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Chase Bank
Page 4 of 610/19/2009 08:55 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/11/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 10/18/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091016004567 Oct 16, 2009 11:34 AM 822 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Hrd/martinsville
LBL091016004568 Oct 16, 2009 12:03 PM BL01 801 4599 Information - G
Incident Address: 404 Main St
LBL091016004569 Oct 16, 2009 02:48 PM BL01 801 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 100 Church St
LBL091016004570 Oct 16, 2009 03:15 PM BL01 824 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 45201 Owen St
LBL091016004571 Oct 16, 2009 03:45 PM BL01 826 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091016004572 Oct 16, 2009 03:47 PM BL01 826 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL091016004573 Oct 16, 2009 04:38 PM BL01 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: S Edgemont Ave&e Huron River D
LBL091016004574 Oct 16, 2009 04:45 PM 801 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Transmission
LBL091016004575 Oct 16, 2009 05:13 PM BL01 826 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091016004576 Oct 16, 2009 05:24 PM 801 3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: Belleville Transmission
LBL091016004577 Oct 16, 2009 07:55 PM BL01 826 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 53 Wabash Ave
LBL091016004578 Oct 16, 2009 10:03 PM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&5th St
LBL091016004579 Oct 16, 2009 10:58 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL091016004580 Oct 16, 2009 11:25 PM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&sheldon Rd
LBL091016004581 Oct 16, 2009 11:46 PM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&5th St
LBL091017004582 Oct 17, 2009 12:20 AM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL091017004583 Oct 17, 2009 01:40 AM 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&lake Villa Dr
LBL091017004584 Oct 17, 2009 02:18 AM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&w Columbia Ave
LBL091017004585 Oct 17, 2009 03:38 AM BL01 827 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL091017004586 Oct 17, 2009 12:17 PM BL01 822 3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 35 Carmell St
LBL091017004587 Oct 17, 2009 01:31 PM BL01 822 0490 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 228 N Aberdeen Ct
LBL091017004588 Oct 17, 2009 01:45 PM BL01 826 2404 Unauthorized Dr
Incident Address: 243 Main St
LBL091017004589 Oct 17, 2009 02:05 PM BL01 730 7070 Juvenile Compla
Incident Address: 35 Carmell St
Page 5 of 610/19/2009 08:55 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/11/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 10/18/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091017004590 Oct 17, 2009 04:40 PM 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Edgemont/e Hrd
LBL091017004591 Oct 17, 2009 06:49 PM 826 6072 Prisoner Check
Incident Address: 46425 Tyler
LBL091017004592 Oct 17, 2009 07:49 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL091017004593 Oct 17, 2009 08:34 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&5th St
LBL091017004594 Oct 17, 2009 09:25 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&high St
LBL091017004595 Oct 17, 2009 11:29 PM 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&harmony Ln
LBL091017004596 Oct 17, 2009 11:29 PM BL01 3598 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: Latlong-42:11:51n,83:28:28w
Total: 122
Page 6 of 610/19/2009 08:55 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 10/11/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 10/18/2009 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 110/19/2009 08:55 CAD-090 Event Log.rep